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Prof. É . Guazzelli, IUSTI CNRS - Aix Marseille University, Elisabeth.Guazzelli@univ-amu.fr

RAPIDS ASSOCIATE EDITORS

Prof. N. Peake, University of Cambridge, N.Peake@damtp.cam.ac.uk
Prof. J. S. Wettlaufer, University of Oxford, John.Wettlaufer@maths.ox.ac.uk

PERSPECTIVES EDITOR

Prof. P. F. Linden, University of Cambridge, p.f.linden@damtp.cam.ac.uk

PERSPECTIVES ASSOCIATE EDITORS

Prof. M. Brenner, Harvard University, brenner@seas.harvard.edu
Prof. C. Doering, University of Michigan, doering@umich.edu

Prof. R. Goldstein, University of Cambridge, r.e.goldstein@damtp.cam.ac.uk
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